TD518035EN
7/22/2016
HTEK11CB
HTEK12CB
Current Limiter
End Feed
For HTEK4 Track
20A Track / 277V

Description
Specification Features
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Example: HTEK11CB 0138 0138 2
(HTEK left end feed, 138W x 138W current limiter, black)
Product Description Circuit Breaker 1 Circuit Breaker 2 Finish
HTEK11CB - Current Limiter End Feed - Left
HTEK12CB - Current Limiter End Feed - Right
0138 - 138W (.5A @ 277V)
0277 - 277W (1A @ 277V)
0692 - 692W (2.5A @ 277V)
1385 - 1385W (5A @ 277V)
2216 - 2216W (8A @ 277V)
2770 - 2770W (10A @ 277V)
0138 - 138W (.5A @ 277V)
0277 - 277W (1A @ 277V)
0692 - 692W (2.5A @ 277V)
1385 - 1385W (5A @ 277V)
2216 - 2216W (8A @ 277V)
2770 - 2770W (10A @ 277V)
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
For use with Halo's HTEK4
277V Two Circuit / Two Neutral Track
ONOFF
5.00" [127 mm]On / Off Switch
1.81"
[46mm]
5.00"
[127 mm]
6.50" [165 mm]
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800